04-08-2003

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

102412775

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Nickes Corporation	
PM Resources, Inc.	Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other	
Other Execution Date: February 18, 2003	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) See Attached attached Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Marcus R. Wyler		
Internal Address: Blank Rome LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 190.00	
	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 600 New Hampshire Ave., N.W. Watergate, Suite 1100	8. Deposit account number:	
City:_Washington State:_DC Zip:20037		
9. Signature.	SE THIS SPACE	
malia	. 14 JVM dusa 1 2000	
Name of Person Signing	April 1, 2003 Signature Date	
Total number of pages including of	cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Exhibit A

Assault	2,489,840	09/18/2001
Bromethalin – One Meal is All it Takes + Design	2,196,460	10/13/1998
Earth City Resources	2,464,964	07/03/2001
Rat & Mouse-A-Rest II	2,421,288	01/16/2001
Sportsman's Friend	2,355,497	06/06/2000
Trounce	1,712,972	09/08/1992
Worm-kill	2,684,994	02/04/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002707 FRAME: 0225

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, PM Resources, Inc., a Missouri corporation ("Assignor"), hereby assigns, transfers, and releases to Virbac Corporation, a Delaware corporation (the "Assignee"), all right, title and interest in and to the registered trademarks listed in Exhibit A (the "Marks"), together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Mark and all registrations thereof.

Assignor hereby covenants and agrees that it shall, at Assignee's expense, execute, deliver, file and record any statement, assignment, instrument, document, agreement, or other paper, and shall take any other action, that may be necessary or desirable, or that Assignee may reasonably request, in order to enable Assignee to obtain the full benefits of this Assignment, to succeed to Assignor's priority of use of the Marks, and to succeed to Assignor's right, title and interest in the good will and the assets of the business or businesses symbolized by the Marks. Actions to be undertaken by Assignor shall include filings with the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Agreement as of the /8 day of February 2003.

PM Resources, Inc.

RECORDED: 04/03/2003

Executive Vice President, Consumer Brands Division

TRADEMARK REEL: 002707 FRAME: 0226